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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses
 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

10.002.00VIJI D T11/COM/93Miss. Female1 55.180.50 3.000.50 38.18 -1.00

10.002.00 -EUGENE MARY L T11/COM/91Mrs. Female2 53.9713.500.50 26.97 -1.00

10.003.00 -ASLIN LIOLA LINS C T11/COM/17Miss. Female3 53.534.000.50 32.03 -4.00

-10.002.00PUSHPALATHA S T11/COM/71Mrs. Female4 52.970.75 7.001.00 32.22 -

13.002.00 -SHIBIN BEULA R T11/COM/112Mrs. Female5 52.862.000.50 34.36 -1.00

10.003.00 -MEGIL SUBHA R J T11/COM/82Mrs. Female6 52.846.001.00 31.84 -1.00

10.003.00 -ANNIE SHYLA S T11/COM/106Mrs. Female7 51.916.501.00 30.41 -1.00

10.002.00 -JOHNSLIN SUJITHA G T11/COM/77Miss. Female8 50.844.5033.34- -1.00

10.002.00JENITA FLORENCE L T11/COM/90Mrs. Female9 50.680.50 3.000.50 33.68 -1.00

-10.002.00 -THANGA SHALINI V T11/COM/84Miss. Female10 50.593.500.50 34.59 -

10.002.00JENIFER JEBA J T11/COM/29Miss. Female11 50.500.75 4.000.50 32.25 -1.00

13.002.00 -SHERLIN V T11/COM/22Mrs. Female12 50.094.501.00 28.59 -1.00

10.003.00 -SHEEBA GLADIS S T11/COM/72Mrs. Female13 49.844.501.00 30.34 -1.00

10.003.00 -JASPIN T T11/COM/124Mrs. Female14 49.724.501.00 30.22 -1.00

10.002.00INDRA R T11/COM/13Ms. Female15 49.690.50 4.001.00 31.19 -1.00

-10.002.00 -LISHA K T11/COM/96Mrs. Female16 49.403.500.50 33.40 -

-10.00-SELVI ANNAMMAL G T11/COM/25Mrs. Female17 49.130.50 11.001.00 26.63 -

10.002.00SUBHA SREE P T11/COM/110Mrs. Female18 48.910.50 3.000.50 31.91 -1.00

7.00-SHOBA DARCLING P T11/COM/119Mrs. Female19 48.881.25 6.500.50 29.63 -4.00

10.00- -PADMA KUMARI M N T11/COM/45Ms. Female20 48.804.0033.80- -1.00

-10.002.00 -VIJIL SEKHAR C T11/COM/57Mr. Male21 48.694.500.50 31.69 -

10.002.00 -SOFIA DHANAPACKIAM A T11/COM/87Mrs. Female22 48.444.500.50 30.44 -1.00

10.00- -CHRISTIN MINI L T11/COM/85Mrs. Female23 48.393.5033.89- -1.00

-7.003.00 -PREETHA S T11/COM/105Mrs. Female24 48.286.001.00 31.28 -
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-10.00- -VINITHA JOHN J V T11/COM/99Mrs. Female25 48.233.000.50 34.73 -

10.00-JEBA R T11/COM/70Mrs. Female26 48.192.25 5.001.00 28.94 -1.00

10.002.00PRABHA B T11/COM/7Ms. Female27 47.910.75 4.500.50 29.16 -1.00

10.00-AMALA G T11/COM/10Mrs. Female28 47.843.00 5.000.50 28.34 -1.00

-10.002.00JOSE PAUL T T11/COM/6Mr. Male29 47.530.50 4.000.50 30.53 -

-10.002.00 -SHINY PACKIYA J T11/COM/103Mrs. Female30 47.452.000.50 32.95 -

-10.002.00 -BEULA  SANTHINI G T11/COM/48Mrs. Female31 47.256.001.00 28.25 -

10.00-SAHILA T T11/COM/120Mrs. Female32 46.943.00 0.5032.44- -1.00

10.002.00SELVA AJITHA M T11/COM/35Mrs. Female33 46.910.75 4.501.00 27.66 -1.00

10.002.00 -ANGEL CHANDRA D T11/COM/63Mrs. Female34 46.754.5029.25- -1.00

-10.00-PUNITHA P T11/COM/4Mrs. Female35 46.531.00 5.000.50 30.03 -

10.002.00 -REENAL G T11/COM/31Mrs. Female36 46.475.000.50 27.97 -1.00

10.002.00 -VENISHA MEJI J T11/COM/1Mrs. Female37 46.384.500.50 28.38 -1.00

10.00-ANITHA T T11/COM/3Mrs. Female38 46.310.75 4.0030.56- -1.00

10.00- -JANSI RANI LEKSHMI BAI M T11/COM/114Mrs. Female39 46.254.000.50 30.75 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00- -AUSTIN SANTHOSH KUMAR T T11/COM/118Mr. Male40 46.003.0032.00- -1.00

-10.00-JAYA SHEELA D T11/COM/59Mrs. Female41 45.942.75 6.5026.69- -

-10.00-SHEELA R T11/COM/23Mrs. Female42 45.590.50 6.000.50 28.59 -

-10.002.00SHEBA R J T11/COM/11Ms. Female43 45.560.50 6.000.50 26.56 -

-10.002.00 -GOLDA MARYET R T11/COM/49Mrs. Female44 45.284.500.50 28.28 -

-7.002.00 -JUSTIBHA JASMINE R T11/COM/32Miss. Female45 45.1910.0026.19- -

-10.00- -JESLIN DANIEL J T11/COM/60Mr. Male46 45.066.5028.56- -

-10.003.00 -ALSTYNE MERCY HARRY T11/COM/79Mrs. Female47 45.034.001.00 27.03 -

-10.003.00 -JOHNSILIN GREETA J T11/COM/41Mrs. Female48 45.036.5025.53- -

-10.00-RAJEESHA S T11/COM/2Mrs. Female49 44.971.25 6.001.00 26.72 -

10.00- -CHRISTILDA JASMINE G T11/COM/61Mrs. Female50 44.946.000.50 27.44 -1.00

10.00- -EMILDA N T11/COM/113Miss. Female51 44.702.000.50 28.20 -4.00
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10.00- -SUNI T T11/COM/69Mrs. Female52 44.694.5029.19- -1.00

10.00-JACKULIN KIRUBA P T11/COM/121Mrs. Female53 44.640.25 1.000.50 31.89 -1.00

10.00-SHAHILA S T11/COM/24Miss. Female54 44.380.25 4.000.50 28.63 -1.00

-10.00- -REGILA S T11/COM/27Mrs. Female55 44.096.000.50 27.59 -

-10.00- -MABEL RANI K T11/COM/122Mrs. Female56 43.755.001.00 27.75 -

-10.00- -AMUTHA R T11/COM/5Mrs. Female57 43.724.001.00 28.72 -

-10.00- -HELEN IDA C T11/COM/52Mrs. Female58 43.535.5028.03- -

10.00- -DEVI G T11/COM/115Mrs. Female59 43.383.0029.38- -1.00

-10.00- -JEBAJASMINE N T11/COM/101Mrs. Female60 43.194.500.50 28.19 -

-10.00-GINI SUJIN IVILEX V T11/COM/83Mr. Male61 42.970.50 4.5027.97- -

10.00- -DELPHIN VINITHA R T11/COM/56Mrs. Female62 42.534.0027.53- -1.00

10.00- -ANITHA D T11/COM/111Mrs. Female63 42.282.5028.78- -1.00

-10.00- -MARY LEENA T T11/COM/50Mrs. Female64 41.845.000.50 26.34 -

-10.00- -JENITH ESTHER CHELLAM P D T11/COM/62Miss. Female65 41.784.001.00 26.78 -[ Unrepresented ]

-10.00- -JACULIN PRAMEELA V T11/COM/47Mrs. Female66 41.504.5027.00- -

-7.00- -JUSTIN JEBARAJ V T11/COM/102Mr. Male67 41.346.000.50 27.84 -

-10.00-JAIN SUJA PAUL P T11/COM/108Mrs. Female68 38.630.25 2.000.50 25.88 -

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses
7.003.00VIMALA RANI J T11/COM/68Mrs. Female69 58.882.75 13.0032.13- -1.00

-7.002.00 -CHRISTY DAYAMANI T T11/COM/78Mrs. Female70 56.0611.500.50 35.06 -

13.002.00RECHEL JENIBA J T11/COM/98Mrs. Female71 53.633.00 3.500.50 30.63 -1.00

7.002.00 -LATHA R T11/COM/18Mrs. Female72 51.1914.000.50 26.69 -1.00

-10.00-JOHN WICKLY B T11/COM/42Mrs. Male73 50.723.00 2.50 9.5025.72-

10.002.00ESTHER BINDHU N T11/COM/16Mrs. Female74 49.753.00 4.501.00 28.25 -1.00

-7.003.00 -ANGEL D T11/COM/65Mrs. Female75 49.3112.501.00 25.81 -

7.002.00 -ANBALAGAN C T11/COM/86Mr. Male76 48.7512.0026.75- -1.00
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-7.002.00 -KALAI SUSEELA C T11/COM/67Mrs. Female77 48.7211.000.50 28.22 -

7.002.00HELEN N T11/COM/21Mrs. Female78 48.280.50 11.500.50 25.78 -1.00

10.00-NALATHEM FREEDA BAI I T11/COM/66Mrs. Female79 48.062.75 4.500.50 29.31 -1.00

7.002.00VIOLA J T11/COM/26Mrs. Female80 47.561.00 5.001.00 30.56 -1.00

10.002.00 -RAJILA P T11/COM/15Mrs. Female81 47.506.001.00 27.50 -1.00

7.002.00 -AMUTHA S T11/COM/53Mrs. Female82 46.9711.000.50 25.47 -1.00

-7.00-FEMINA S T11/COM/80Mrs. Female83 46.852.25 9.000.50 28.10 -[ Unrepresented ]

7.00- -BEATRICE RUBELLA J VASEEKER T11/COM/30Miss. Female84 46.2011.500.50 26.20 -1.00

7.002.00 -SAROJA S T11/COM/28Mrs. Female85 46.0010.500.50 25.00 -1.00

10.00- -JOSEPHIN BELLA M T11/COM/116Mrs. Female86 45.942.001.00 31.94 -1.00

-7.002.00 -JAYA FREEDA G T11/COM/58Mrs. Female87 45.8411.0025.84- -

-10.002.00 -JASPHIN J T11/COM/95Mrs. Female88 45.253.000.50 29.75 -

7.002.00 -SHANTHI SAROJINI C T11/COM/38Mrs. Female89 45.004.500.50 30.00 -1.00

10.00- -SELVALEELA T T11/COM/34Mrs. Female90 44.594.500.50 28.59 -1.00

-10.002.00 -JEBASELVI R T11/COM/12Mrs. Female91 44.506.501.00 25.00 -

10.00-CHRYSTAL SHYLA T` T11/COM/43Mrs. Female92 44.500.25 4.5028.75- -1.00

7.00- -SUBITHA S T11/COM/46Mrs. Female93 44.506.000.50 30.00 -1.00

10.00- -DELVIN MARY Y T11/COM/51Mrs. Female94 43.694.500.50 27.69 -1.00

-7.002.00 -JAYANTHI P T11/COM/81Mrs. Female95 43.389.0025.38- -

-10.00- -JAYASHANTHI R T11/COM/20Mrs. Female96 43.384.500.50 28.38 -

-10.00- -KIRUBAJANET J T11/COM/74Mrs. Female97 43.384.001.00 28.38 -

-7.00- -ELEN SOPHIA G T11/COM/37Mrs. Female98 43.0011.0025.00- -

-10.00- -PON SARAL NOWROJI P T11/COM/76Mrs. Female99 43.004.501.00 27.50 -

-13.00- -MAHIBA S T11/COM/109Mrs. Female100 42.502.0027.50- -

7.002.00SANTHA KUMARI W T11/COM/36Mrs. Female101 42.201.00 5.000.50 25.70 -1.00

10.00-CHRISTAL KALA T T11/COM/100Mrs. Female102 42.100.75 2.0028.35- -1.00

-10.002.00VIMALA A T11/COM/117Mrs. Female103 41.881.00 1.000.50 27.38 -
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10.00- -SUNITHA G T11/COM/9Mrs. Female104 41.754.500.50 25.75 -1.00

10.00- -LEKHA J T11/COM/19Mrs. Female105 41.634.000.50 26.13 -1.00

10.00- -KUMARI BINDHU C S T11/COM/107Mrs. Female106 41.382.001.00 27.38 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00- -SUMILA T T11/COM/75Mrs. Female107 41.135.0025.13- -1.00

-10.00- -SHEBA K T11/COM/123Mrs. Female108 41.132.501.00 27.63 -

-10.00- -NIRMALA KUMARI K T11/COM/55Mrs. Female109 41.054.500.50 26.05 -

10.00- -SUDHA S T11/COM/39Mrs. Female110 40.754.5025.25- -1.00

7.00-SUJA PADMASHEELA J T11/COM/88Mrs. Female111 40.251.25 3.5027.50- -1.00

-7.002.00 -SUKUMARAN T T11/COM/92Mr. Male112 37.663.0025.66- -

 Cross Major Subjects
 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

-10.002.00 -PRAVEENA R T11/COM/104Mrs. Female1 48.006.000.50 29.50 -

10.00- -RENOLD HENI D N T11/COM/40Mrs. Female2 45.696.500.50 27.69 -1.00

10.00- -CHRISTOPHER T T11/COM/89Mr. Male3 42.413.500.50 27.41 -1.00

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses
10.002.00DURAI SELVA IRIN S T11/COM/64Miss. Female4 52.653.00 6.000.50 30.15 -1.00

10.002.00 -PUSHPA KALA T T11/COM/8Ms. Female5 45.814.001.00 27.81 -1.00

10.00- -SUTHA S T11/COM/14Mrs. Female6 45.406.0028.40- -1.00

10.00-VIJI S T11/COM/33Mrs. Female7 44.630.50 4.0028.13- -2.00

WITH HELD

-10.00- - W.H.AUDLINE SHEEBA S P T11/COM/44Mrs. Female1 6.501.00 26.53 - -

10.002.00 - W.H.PRATHEEBA RACHELIN JOY D T11/COM/97Mrs. Female1 0.50 - - -1.00 -


